PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6587861

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
SEQUENCE:	1234

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CARL BAYHA	03/07/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CARL BAYHA
Street Address:	BANGOR RD.
City:	LAWRENCE
State/Country:	UNITED STATES
Postal Code:	49064

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16517558
Application Number:	16194370
Application Number:	16563897
Application Number:	63155532
Application Number:	63156419

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2695016394

Email: loganamstutz269@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: CARL BAYHA Address Line 1: BANGOR RD.

Address Line 4: LAWRENCE, MICHIGAN 49064

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LOGAN AMSTUTZ	
SIGNATURE:	/LoganAmstutz/	
DATE SIGNED: 03/07/2021		
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 055515 FRAME: 0090

506541083

source=Carl Bayha New Inventor#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 055515 FRAME: 0091 From: Logan Amstutz < loganamstutz 269@gmail.com>
To: Logan Amstutz < loganamstutz 269@gmail.com>

Subject: Patent Assignment

Date: 07.03.2021 11:10:13 (-0500)

New Assigned Inventor for these 4 Patents: Carl Bayha

Systems, Devices, and/or Methods for Clothing

US2019294242A1

10.895,915

Systems, devices, and/or methods for reporting

10,739,852

Systems, devices, and/or methods for wristbands

10.511.813

RECORDED: 03/07/2021

Systems, devices, and/or methods for logging writing activities

PATENT REEL: 055515 FRAME: 0092